
1 Shun SATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FUJI CORPORATION 16 81.84 47.24 35.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T+3T 13.70 2.66 16.363 2 3 3 3 2 3

2 4Lz< < 9.20 -4.60 4.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 3 2

4 3A 8.80 X 2.24 11.042 3 3 4 3 2 3

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.78 3.783 3 2 3 2 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.283 3 3 1 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 2 3 2 3 2

44.00 47.24

Skating Skills 1.00 7.307.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25

Transitions 1.00 6.957.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75

Performance 1.00 7.057.25 7.50 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75

Composition 1.00 7.157.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.157.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25

35.60

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

2 Yuma KAGIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Seisa highschool yokohama 17 71.72 33.47 38.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S+2T 11.00 2.91 13.913 3 3 3 3 3 2

2 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.73 3.533 2 3 2 3 3 2

4 3Aq q 8.80 X -2.72 6.08-5 -3 -2 -3 -3 -4 -4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.83 3.433 3 4 3 4 3 3

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.622 2 1 0 1 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.903 2 3 3 3 3 3

30.50 33.47

Skating Skills 1.00 7.757.75 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75

Transitions 1.00 7.457.50 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50

Performance 1.00 7.607.75 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50

Composition 1.00 7.758.00 8.00 8.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.707.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.50

38.25
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3 Taichiro YAMAKUMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 20 66.35 33.50 32.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!q ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.26 -2.12 7.14-3 -3 -2 -4 -3 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.122 0 -1 0 2 1 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.223 2 2 3 3 2 2

5 3A 8.80 X 0.96 9.761 2 1 2 1 0 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.712 2 2 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.904 3 3 3 3 3 3

35.16 33.50

Skating Skills 1.00 6.607.25 7.25 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.307.00 7.00 6.75 5.00 6.00 5.75 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.607.25 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.707.25 7.50 7.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.657.50 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50

32.85

4 Ryoma KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 8 62.93 33.53 29.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.86 4.162 2 2 3 3 3 3

2 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 2 2 2 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 0 1 1 2 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 2 1

5 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.84 10.082 2 2 3 2 2 2

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 2 -1 2 -1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 2 2 2

28.94 33.53

Skating Skills 1.00 5.905.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.655.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.955.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.906.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.006.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50

29.40
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5 KENTO KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 4 61.65 31.95 29.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 3 2 2 2

3 FUSp2 2.00 0.44 2.443 3 2 2 2 2 2

4 3F 5.83 X 0.53 6.361 2 1 1 1 1 -1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 2 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 2 2 2 2 1

28.23 31.95

Skating Skills 1.00 5.955.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.655.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 6.056.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 6.056.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.006.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.50

29.70

6 Reo ISHIZUKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Waseda Univ 12 55.28 25.93 29.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 3 2 2 2

2 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -1.93 6.47-5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 0 1 2 2

4 3F!< ! 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 2 2 1 2 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 3 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2 2 2

27.26 25.93

Skating Skills 1.00 6.005.50 6.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.405.00 6.00 6.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.905.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.50

Composition 1.00 6.005.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.055.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00

29.35
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7 Yuki KUNIKATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 13 49.28 22.08 28.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 2 2 2 1 1

2 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -2.08 2.64-4 -3 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.28 2.580 1 1 1 1 2 2

4 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.59 7.411 1 1 2 1 1 2

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 2 2 1 2 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 0 -3 -1 1 2 1

22.24 22.08

Skating Skills 1.00 5.755.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.355.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.655.75 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.655.50 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.805.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

28.20

Time violation:  -1.00

8 Kinari SUGAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Toyo Univ. 6 48.96 25.26 24.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3Tq q 8.50 -1.98 6.52-5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.32 2.621 2 1 2 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 1 0 1 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 1 1 1 -2 -1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 2 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 2 2 1 1 0

28.63 25.26

Skating Skills 1.00 5.055.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.554.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.054.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.005.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.055.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

24.70

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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9 Tsunehito KARAKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 5 48.35 21.60 27.75 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<+COMBO < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 1 0 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 2 2 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 1 2 1

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 -1 0 0 0 2 0

24.95 21.60

Skating Skills 1.00 5.756.25 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.506.00 6.25 5.75 5.25 4.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.405.75 6.25 5.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.605.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.505.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25

27.75

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 Kazuki HASEGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Science Univ of Tokyo 18 47.50 20.15 27.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 -0.24 2.760 0 -1 -2 0 -1 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 2 2 0 -1 -1 1

5 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.42 6.840 1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 2 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 1 1 1 1 0

22.98 20.15

Skating Skills 1.00 5.705.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.255.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.455.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.555.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.405.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50

27.35
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11 YUGA FURUSHO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 1 45.97 23.02 22.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.841 1 0 1 1 1 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.51 1.79-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.25 1.55-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.36 1.89-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2

22.98 23.02

Skating Skills 1.00 4.855.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.404.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.554.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.605.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.554.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

22.95

12 Yoshiki Sato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 21 44.53 20.98 24.55 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.25 8.650 1 1 0 2 0 1

2 2Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 1 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.80 1.10-3 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.22 1.58-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 1 1 2 2 2 2

22.23 20.98

Skating Skills 1.00 5.055.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.705.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.905.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.905.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.005.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.75

24.55

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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13 Kakeru Saito

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 9 40.80 15.95 25.85 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.25 5.250 0 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 CSSp2 2.30 -0.37 1.93-1 -1 -1 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.29 2.092 2 1 2 1 2 1

5 3F!< ! 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.04 1.941 1 0 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1

18.66 15.95

Skating Skills 1.00 5.455.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.105.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.00 4.955.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.205.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.155.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

25.85

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 Shoma TSURUTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Toyo Univ. 10 40.36 18.86 21.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.12 6.020 1 1 0 0 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.84 1.06-3 -4 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5

4 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 0 1 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.36 1.14-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -1 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 -1

7 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

20.23 18.86

Skating Skills 1.00 4.554.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.004.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.354.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.304.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.304.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

21.50
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15 Tsutomu MATSUI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 11 39.94 16.89 23.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Tq* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.86 3.04-4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.65-2 1 1 -1 0 2 0

4 2A 3.63 X -1.32 2.31-4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -5 -4

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 0 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.55-2 0 1 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1 1 1

20.33 16.89

Skating Skills 1.00 5.005.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.354.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.604.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.604.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

23.05

16 Seiya TSUBOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOMAKOMAI KOMAZAWA UNI 3 39.53 15.43 24.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.141 1 1 1 1 2 2

3 3T+2T 5.50 -0.67 4.83-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.86-2 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1 1 0 -2

15.50 15.43

Skating Skills 1.00 5.154.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.603.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.703.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.803.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.853.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

24.10
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17 Kouki KANBE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Toyo Univ. 19 37.55 15.00 22.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.09 4.390 0 1 0 1 0 0

2 3Lz<<+COMBO << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.86-1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -3 -1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.36 1.14-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -4

16.13 15.00

Skating Skills 1.00 4.704.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.603.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.403.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.603.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.50

22.55

18 Yoshimasa HORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 7 35.64 14.89 21.75 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.32 1.68-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -3 -2

4 3Fq+COMBO q 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.32 1.68-1 -1 -2 -4 -2 -2 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.802 2 1 1 0 2 0

20.83 14.89

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.054.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.304.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.354.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.304.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

21.75

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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19 Gakuto SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 15 33.86 13.21 22.65 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 CSSp2 2.30 -0.74 1.56-2 -2 -4 -4 -3 -3 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-1 -1 0 -1 -2 1 -1

4 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3S<+COMBO < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 0 1 1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0 1 0

17.28 13.21

Skating Skills 1.00 4.853.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.353.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.403.50 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.503.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.553.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.25

22.65

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

20 Ryota Tamura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

14 32.66 16.41 18.25 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4S<< << 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.48 2.52-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 0 -1

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -1.10 4.12-3 -5 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 3A<< << 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.22 1.58-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 1

22.15 16.41

Skating Skills 1.00 3.953.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.353.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.653.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.653.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.653.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

18.25

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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